Sister Cities of Jasper Jasper Partnership Commission Jasper DeutscherVerein JASPER GERMAN HERITAGE AWARD

"Honoring those who promote our German Heritage"

The annual Jasper German Heritage Award is presented to an individual or group who has contributed generously his/her or their time, talents or resources to maintaining, improving or building upon our German roots in Dubois County. Sister Cities of Jasper and the Jasper Partnership Commission created the award in 1999. The Jasper DeutscherVerein is sponsoring the award.

This recognition is open to all people, not just residents of the City of Jasper, who give what they can in order to make a difference.

Because the efforts of these people are sometimes known only to a few, a nomination will recognize the work of those who generously support our German Heritage.

A committee, consisting of the Presidents of the Jasper DeutscherVerein, Sister Cities of Jasper, and the Jasper Partnership Commission, will judge all nominations. The Presidents will present the German Heritage Award during the German American Day celebration on October 11 at the Schnitzelbank.

How you can nominate:

The nominee must be an individual or group, nominated by any individual or group. Please submit the official form below (copy is accepted), along with the following:

- 1. A letter of up to one page listing your reasons for the nomination.
- 2. A biography, up to two pages, listing the service or efforts of the nominee.
- 3. Mail or deliver your nomination to: Jasper DeutscherVerein

German Heritage Award P.O. Box 15 Jasper, IN 45747-0015

Nomination for the 2006 Jasper German Heritage Award

Nominee's Name:		
Home Address:		
City:	State:	_ZIP:
Phone:		
Occupation:		
Nominator's Name:		
Home Address:		
City:	State:	ZIP:
Phone:		
Relationship to nominee:		
Nominee's service is: voluntary / paid		
(c	ircle one)	

(Remember, nominations need to be postmarked to the address listed above by September 1, 2006)